Bethlehem Preschool 
2021 – 2022 Calendar

August
Monday, August 16 – CPR and First Aid training for all staff
Tuesday, Wednesday August 17, 18 –All Staff work days
Thursday, August 19 – Open House (10:00-PDO   11:00-Older 3s, 4s, Pre-K)
Tuesday, August 24 – First Day of School 

September
Tuesday, September 14 – Fall Pictures

October
Tuesday, October 12 – WCS Site Based Development/No School
Wednesday, Thursday, October 13, 14 - Fall Break/No School
Thursday, October 28 - Halloween Parties

November
Wednesday, November 17 – 1:00 - Older 3s/4s/Pre-K Thanksgiving Feast - Gym
Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday November 23, 24, 25 –Closed for Thanksgiving

December
Tuesday, December 14 – Christmas Program @ 10:30/ Christmas Parties (half day)
**The Preschool will be closed from December 15 – January 4 for the Christmas Holidays**

January
Tuesday, January 4 – Teacher Work Day 
Wednesday, January 5 – 3 Day Classes Back to School 
Thursday, January 6 – All Classes Back to School

February
Thursday, February 10 – Valentine’s Parties

March
[bookmark: _GoBack]March 14-18 – Spring Break/No School
Thursday, March 31 – Easter Egg Hunts / Easter Parties

May
Tuesday, May 10 – Pizza Day 
Thursday, May 12 – Pre-K Graduation at 10:30
		       Preschool ends at 12:00 – Last Day
Friday, May 13 – Staff Work Day


*Spring Pictures – dates to be determined 
**Pre-K Field Trip dates to be determined and sent out at a later time
